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(1685) - CATAMARCA

(585) - CALLE S/N

(3420) - MAXIMO PAZ

(205) - ARENALES

(3900) - RICARDO NEWTON

(3750) - PRIMERA JUNTA

(1890) - DEAN FUNES

(2300) - FERNANDO DE TORO

(3030) - LAS CINA CINAS

(285) - B. VIDAL

(2570) - G
UARANI

(2725) - ISLA. MARTIN GARCIA

(190) - ANTONIO CRESPO

(2630) - H
IPOLITO BOUCHARD

(3370) - MARQUES DE AGUADO

(10) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(2025) - EDISON. TOMAS A.

(2050) - EL AMANCAY

(2860) - JULIO A. ROCA

(2695) - IRUPE

(375) - CABILDO

(2025) - E
DISON. TOMAS A.

(3205) - LOS NOGALES

(3215) - LOS ROBLES

(2280) - FARO PATAGONIA

(3170) - LOS ALERCES

(2860) - JULIO A. ROCA

(2275) - FARO 1° DE MAYO

(1890) - D
EAN FUNES

(2380) - FRAY MAMERTO ESQUIU

(2375) - FRAY JUSTO STA. MARIA. DE ORO

(2630) - H
IPOLITO BOUCHARD

(3405) - M
ATHEU. DOMINGO

(3745) - PRES QUINTANA

(10) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(2860) - JULIO A. ROCA

(525) - CALLE S/N

(99995) - CALLE INTERNA

(2405) - GANDULFO. PEDRO

(1890) - D
EAN FUNES

(2630) - H
IPOLITO BOUCHARD

(310) - BALIZA CHIRIGUANO

(2380) - F
RAY MAMERTO ESQUIU

(10) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(3325) - MANUEL CICHERO

(185) - ANTONIO CERVETTI

(25) - 25 DE MAYO

(2670) - IGR JUAN QUEIREL

(2050) - EL AMANCAY

(185) - ANTONIO CERVETTI

(2040) - EL AGUARIBAY

(2420) - GARCIA. FERNANDEZ. MIGUEL DR.

(1865) - D
ARDO ROCHA

(2265) - FAIR

(10) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(3165) - LOPEZ. NORBERTO

(3420) - M
AXIMO PAZ

(15) - 17 DE AGOSTO

(2300) - FERNANDO DE TORO

(4065) - SAN LUIS

(2265) - FAIR

(3005) - LAPRIDA. FRANCISCO N.

(2025) - EDISON. TOMAS A.

(2405) - GANDULFO. PEDRO

(2825) - JUAN M. CASTRO CHAVEZ

(2860) - JULIO A. ROCA

(2240) - F
. LUIS BELTRAN

(3030) - LAS CINA CINAS

(90) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(15) - 17 DE AGOSTO

(25) - 25 DE MAYO

(1685) - CATAMARCA

(1890) - D
EAN FUNES

(2630) - HIPOLITO BOUCHARD(2925) - LA RIOJA

(4035) - SAN FELIPE

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(3325) - MANUEL CICHERO

(15) - 17 DE AGOSTO

(2725) - ISLA. MARTIN GARCIA

(2380) - FRAY MAMERTO ESQUIU

(2735) - ISLA. TRINIDAD(2715) - ISLA. DECEPCION

(25) - 25 DE MAYO

(2080) - EL IRUPE(3215) - LOS ROBLES

(3205) - LOS NOGALES

(2670) - IGR JUAN QUEIREL

(1915) - DESTACAMENTO MELCHOR(2740) - ISLAS ORCADAS DEL SUR

(185) - ANTONIO CERVETTI

(2925) - LA RIOJA

(1915) - DESTACAMENTO MELCHOR

(1685) - CATAMARCA

(4035) - SAN FELIPE

(2995) - LAPACHO

(2715) - ISLA. DECEPCION

(2735) - ISLA. TRINIDAD

(3900) - RICARDO NEWTON

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(90) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(2740) - ISLAS ORCADAS DEL SUR

(4065) - SAN LUIS

(675) - C
ALLE S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(1340) - CALLE S/N

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99925) - F
FCC ROCA
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(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - F
FCC ROCA

005

008

004

010

007

003

012

002

006

005

006

003

007

008

001

006

007

011

002 009

007

008

004

007

004

009

013

002

002

001

005

006

009

010

003

006

010

011

005

003

006

008

011

002

007

005

009

010

004

001

005

010

007

006

008

009

004

001

005

012

002

008

004

008

004

008
009

001

005

001

003

010

001

007

003

006

003

009

011
011

012

012

003

002

002

004

001

009

011

CAMPO
DEPORTIVO

POA

PLAZA
ANTARTIDA
ARGENTINA

INSTITUTO
ENRIQUE DE

OSSO-JARDIN EGB

PLAZA CRUZ
PABLO MARCELO

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA

N°12

CAPILLA

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA N°3

JARDIN
DE N°922

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA260

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 24
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SAN VICENTE
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ZAMORA
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LANUS
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ALMIRANTE
BROWN
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